

Order No.: 0020920406

Customer: **FYZIKÁLNÍ ÚSTAV AV ČR, v. v. i.**
Na Slovance 1999/2
182 21 PRAHA 8
CZECH REPUBLIC



PID:
Contract: **S20/070E**
Acc. No.:
Bank:

VAT No.: **CZ68378271**
ID No.: **68378271**

Supplier:
ID No.: **14706768** VAT No.: **CZ14706768**

Shipping address:

Fyzikální ústav AV ČR, v. v. i. -
ELI Beamlines - sklad,
Průmyslová 836, 25241 Dolní
Břežany

020921 RP2 X Ray
Ing. Fronko Marcel
Tel.: , Fax:

STREICHER, spol. s r.o. Plzeň
Plzeňská 565
33209 ŠTĚNOVICE
CZECH REPUBLIC

Delivery transport :
Terms of delivery :

Validity of order:	31.12.2020
Date of delivery:	09.12.2020
Method of payment:	Wire Transfer
Date of payment:	21 dní

MN19965 -Z důvodu uznatelnosti nákladů musí být na faktuře uvedeno číslo objednávky, číslo projektu L CZ.02.1.01/0.0/0.0/16_019/0000789 a název projektu Pokročilý výzkum s využitím fotonů a částic vytvořených vysoce intenzivními lasery, v opačném případě bude faktura vrácena.

Goods, marking:

See for detail on next page(s).

Estimated total price (incl. VAT):

29 061.78 EUR

Date of issue: 06.11.2020

Issued:

Ing. Fronko Marcel
E-mail: marcel.fronko@eli-beams.eu

Stamp, signature

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount
Potrubi DN 160 ISO-K L=1263 (DN 160 ISO-K L=1251-1499)	1.00	ks	535.00	535.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 160 ISO-K L=3000 (DN 160 ISO-K L=3000)	1.00	ks	725.00	725.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 160 ISO-K L=2912 (DN 160 ISO-K L=2751-2999)	1.00	ks	710.00	710.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 160 ISO-K L=3000 (DN 160 ISO-K L=3000)	1.00	ks	725.00	725.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 160 ISO-K L=797 (DN 160 ISO-K L=751-999)	1.00	ks	493.00	493.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 160 ISO-K L=380 (DN 160 ISO-K L=251-499)	1.00	ks	420.00	420.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 160 ISO-K L=331 (DN 160 ISO-K L=251-499)	1.00	ks	420.00	420.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 160 ISO-K L=210 (DN 160 ISO-K L=101-249)	1.00	ks	395.00	395.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=692 (DN 100 ISO-K L=501-749)	1.00	ks	360.00	360.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=946 (DN 100 ISO-K L=751-999)	1.00	ks	385.00	385.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=161 (DN 100 ISO-K L=101-249)	1.00	ks	320.00	320.00 EUR
Flange Blank ISO-K (ISO160BA)	3.00	ks	46.00	138.00 EUR
ISO-K Elbow 90° (ISO160/EM)	2.00	ks	265.00	530.00 EUR
Tee Equal ISO-K (ISO160/T)	3.00	ks	320.00	960.00 EUR
Ring Centering ISO-K (ISO160AV)	30.00	ks	23.00	690.00 EUR
Tee Equal (KT25/25 Alu)	3.00	ks	22.00	66.00 EUR
Reducer (ISO100/160R)	2.00	ks	146.50	293.00 EUR
Adaptor to KF (ISO100/40A)	2.00	ks	59.00	118.00 EUR
Hydraulically Formed Flexible Coupling (ISOX160/250)	1.00	ks	236.00	236.00 EUR
Hydraulically Formed Flexible Coupling (ISOX100/250)	1.00	ks	129.00	129.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=86 (DN 100 ISO-K L=55-100)	1.00	ks	300.00	300.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=602 (DN 100 ISO-K L=501-749)	1.00	ks	360.00	360.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=3000 (DN 100 ISO-K L=3000)	1.00	ks	570.00	570.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=1076 (DN 100 ISO-K L=1001-1250)	1.00	ks	415.00	415.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=226 (DN 100 ISO-K L=101-249)	1.00	ks	320.00	320.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=3000 (DN 100 ISO-K L=3000)	1.00	ks	570.00	570.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=1691 (DN 100 ISO-K L=1501-1750)	1.00	ks	450.00	450.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=3000 (DN 100 ISO-K L=3000)	1.00	ks	570.00	570.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=2857 (DN 100 ISO-K L=2751-2999)	1.00	ks	550.00	550.00 EUR

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=3000 (DN 100 ISO-K L=3000)	1.00	ks	570.00	570.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=2578 (DN 100 ISO-K L=2501-2750)	1.00	ks	535.00	535.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 100 ISO-K L=1371 (DN 100 ISO-K L=1251-1499)	1.00	ks	425.00	425.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=120 (DN 63 ISO-K L=101-149)	1.00	ks	260.00	260.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=1397 (DN 63 ISO-K L=1251-1499)	1.00	ks	360.00	360.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=132 (DN 63 ISO-K L=101-149)	1.00	ks	260.00	260.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=400 (DN 63 ISO-K L=251-499)	1.00	ks	285.00	285.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=2131 (DN 63 ISO-K L=2001-2250)	1.00	ks	415.00	415.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=132 (DN 63 ISO-K L=101-149)	1.00	ks	260.00	260.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=1446 (DN 63 ISO-K L=1251-1499)	1.00	ks	360.00	360.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=461 (DN 63 ISO-K L=251-499)	1.00	ks	285.00	285.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=1212 (DN 63 ISO-K L=1001-1250)	1.00	ks	350.00	350.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=2000 (DN 63 ISO-K L=2000)	1.00	ks	402.00	402.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=3000 (DN 63 ISO-K L=3000)	1.00	ks	485.00	485.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=3000 (DN 63 ISO-K L=3000)	1.00	ks	485.00	485.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=658 (DN 63 ISO-K L=501-749)	1.00	ks	305.00	305.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=336 (DN 63 ISO-K L=251-499)	1.00	ks	285.00	285.00 EUR
Potrubi DN 63 ISO-K L=830 (DN 63 ISO-K L=751-999)	1.00	ks	330.00	330.00 EUR
Reducers (KFA16/25A)	2.00	ks	7.50	15.00 EUR
Tee Equal (KT40/38 Alu)	1.00	ks	36.00	36.00 EUR
Reducers (KFA25/40)	5.00	ks	17.00	85.00 EUR
Adaptor to KF (ISO63/40A)	5.00	ks	40.00	200.00 EUR
Adaptor to KF (ISO63/25A)	2.00	ks	36.00	72.00 EUR
Ring Centering ISO-K (ISO100AV)	45.00	ks	13.00	585.00 EUR
Ring Centering ISO-K (ISO63AV)	40.00	ks	9.50	380.00 EUR
ISO-K Elbow 90° (ISO100/E)	9.00	ks	96.00	864.00 EUR
ISO-K Elbow 90° (ISO63/E)	8.00	ks	65.00	520.00 EUR
Tee Equal ISO-K (ISO100/T)	4.00	ks	170.00	680.00 EUR
Tee Equal ISO-K (ISO63/T)	4.00	ks	119.00	476.00 EUR

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount
Reducer (ISO63/100R)	3.00	ks	69.00	207.00 EUR
KF Centering Ring with Viton O-Ring - Alu (KF16/RA)	10.00	ks	1.70	17.00 EUR
KF Centering Ring with Viton O-Ring - Alu (KF40/RA)	10.00	ks	2.40	24.00 EUR
KF Clamps (KF40/C)	10.00	ks	2.00	20.00 EUR
Flange Blank ISO-K (ISI100BA)	2.00	ks	26.00	52.00 EUR
Hydraulically Formed Flexible Coupling (ISOX100/500)	1.00	ks	173.00	173.00 EUR
Hydraulically Formed Flexible Coupling (KX40/750)	3.00	ks	49.00	147.00 EUR
Hydraulically Formed Flexible Coupling (KX40/1000)	1.00	ks	55.00	55.00 EUR
VAT	1.00	ks	5 043.78	5 043.78 EUR

Total price:**29 061.78 EUR***End of supplement for order No.: 0020920406*